OCTOBER 2025

SUN [MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
Regular Council
Budget Meeting
@9:00 a.m.
All Council
CANCELLED
Agricultural
Services Board Regular Council Meeting
Meeting @9:00 a.m.-
@ 9:00 a.m. All Council
Cﬁou':)c" Election- Advanced Polls
ambers @ 4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Dan/Jered Council Chambers
Joint Public Administrators’ Meeting
Hearing - @9:00 a.m. Council Smoky Lake .
THANKSGIVING Proposed Chambers Found.ation AE(!I?ICtrIlon;;I
Amendment to Meeting ance
MAIN OFFICE AND . . . Polls
the IDP with Evergreen Regional @9:00 a.m.
PUBLIC WORKS Village of Waste Management Jered/Dominique | @ 10:00 a.m.
CLOSED Waskatenau Commission Meeting to 5:00 p.m.
@9:00a.m. @10:00 a.m. St. Paul Council
Council Council Chambers - Chambers
Chambers Dan/Lorne

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Municipal

Election Day
See Smoky Lake
County Website for
details on where to
vote

Smoky Lake County
Council Workshop
@9:00a.m.
Council Chambers

26

27

28

29

30

31

Newly Elected
Officials
Orientation/Training
@9:00a.m.
Smoky Lake Curling
Club

Smoky Lake County
Council
Organizational/Regular
Meeting
@9:00 a.m. Council
Chambers




