## **OCTOBER 2025**



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			01	02	03	04
			Highway 28/63 Regional Water Services Commission Meeting CANCELLED	Regular Council Budget Meeting @9:00 a.m. All Council		
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
		Agricultural Services Board Meeting @ 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers Dan/Jered		Regular Council Meeting @9:00 a.m. All Council  Election- Advanced Polls @ 4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. Council Chambers		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	THANKSGIVING MAIN OFFICE AND PUBLIC WORKS CLOSED	Joint Public Hearing - Proposed Amendment to the IDP with Village of Waskatenau @9:00a.m. Council Chambers		Administrators' Meeting @9:00 a.m. Council Chambers  Evergreen Regional Waste Management Commission Meeting @10:00 a.m. St. Paul Council Chambers - Dan/Lorne	Smoky Lake Foundation Meeting @9:00 a.m. Jered/Dominique	Election- Advanced Polls @ 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Council Chambers
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Municipal Election Day See Smoky Lake County Website for details on where to vote			Smoky Lake County Council Workshop @9:00a.m. Council Chambers		
26	27	28	29	30	31	
	Newly Elected Officials Orientation/Training @9:00a.m. Smoky Lake Curling Club			Smoky Lake County Council Organizational/Regular Meeting @9:00 a.m. Council Chambers		